
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1   

2

3

4 Y

5

6

7 Y

8 Y

9 Y

10

11

12

13

14

15 Y

16 Y

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

Slaughter And The Dogs Where Have All the Boot Boys Gone

Spastic Panthers One Of The Boys

     

Kill the Musicians

Clowns//cleavers 7" Split

Endless Restaint

Chain Reaction

Band Together

 

 

 

 

06:44

Germ

an

Spani

sh

02:45

03:18

03:14

H

Do It Dog Style

Unreleased Shite

Back To Perfection

Stations Of The Cross

Self Titled

Punk History In Mexico

Pissed And Proud

03:11

02:42

02:1821

Page 1 totals

21

03:19

21

21

21

21

21

02:21

02:43

04:22

02:08

03:08

01:32

02:55

03:00

02:47

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

18

8

21

21

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Pack Is Back

Out Of The Eighties

Alle Gegen Alle

Moose Stuff

Chinese Rocks

New York Dolls Pills

Rebel'd Sheena

Peter And the Test Tube Babies Banned From The Pubs

Slime Religion 

Oxymoron

Instant Agony

The Pigs

Fashion Police

Booze Cruise I Am The Liqour

Screeching Weasel This Buds For Me

Clowns Eat A Gun

Demise Watched

GOMS Mad World

Hippiecritz Hard Rock Zombies

Johnny Thunders & The Heartbreakers

Length 59:49

Music 51:09

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21

Log Sheet                                CKVS - FM 93.7     Salmon Arm, BC Page:  1Original Broadcast:  

Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Promo'd Show:  

The Graboids Bad Ramones

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17
Y

18
Y  

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

Hanson Brothers- Go Away

Dangercat- In My Way

 

 

LangH

 

Gross Misconduct

To The Moon

02:29

03:15

 

Notes

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

21

21

Artist Song  Cat.

 

11 News

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories


